
ECFS NSiG Seville 7 June 2017 FV 
 

 ECFS Nurse SiG – Pre-Conference Programme: Seville, June 7th 2017 

08:30-09:00  Registration 
Coffee & tea 

 

09:00-0910 
 
 
0910-11:10 
 
 
 
11:10-11:40 
 
 
11:40-12:10 
 
 
 
12:15-13:15 
 
 
 
13:15-14:10 
 
 
 
14:10-16:10 
 
 
15:10 

 

 

16:10 -16:20 

 

 

16:20-16:30 

Welcome and outline for the day 
 
 
Workshop 1 : Social media and nursing : Communication, 
education, socialization  
 
 
Coffee & biscuits 
 
 
National presentations 
 
 
 
ECFS NSiG AGM 
 
 
 
Lunch and networking 
 
 
 
Workshop 2: Ethical issues: complex cases and end of life 
issues in adults and children 
 
Working tea break 
 
 
CF care in the Middle East- Experiences of a recent conference 
visit  
 
 
Evaluation and next steps 
  

Committee 
 
 
T Chinn (UK) 
@wenurses  
Group work, case 
studies 
 
 
 
 
Speakers to be 
confirmed 
 
 
Committee 
Annual report, 
elections, forum, 
forward planning 
 
 
 
 
Kate Gent , Louise 
Taylor (Canada) 
Group work, case 
studies 
 
 
Ann Raman 
(Belgium) 
 

Committee: Kath 
MacDonald (UK) 
Ellen J. Hunstad 
(Norway), 
 Ann Raman 
(Belgium) 
Signe Fog 

Sønderup 

(Denmark) 

1630 Close  

 


