ECFS Nurse SiG – Pre-Conference Programme: Seville, June 7 <sup>th</sup> 2017		
08:30-09:00	Registration Coffee & tea	
09:00-0910	Welcome and outline for the day	Committee
0910-11:10	Workshop 1 : Social media and nursing : Communication, education, socialization	<b>T Chinn</b> (UK) @wenurses Group work, case studies
11:10-11:40	Coffee & biscuits	
11:40-12:10	National presentations	Speakers to be confirmed
12:15-13:15	ECFS NSIG AGM	<b>Committee</b> Annual report,
13:15-14:10	Lunch and networking	elections, forum, forward planning
14:10-16:10	Workshop 2: Ethical issues: complex cases and end of life issues in adults and children	Kate Gent , Louise Taylor (Canada)
15:10	Working tea break	Group work, case studies
16:10 -16:20	CF care in the Middle East- Experiences of a recent conference visit	<b>Ann Raman</b> (Belgium)
16:20-16:30	Evaluation and next steps	Committee: Kath MacDonald (UK) Ellen J. Hunstad (Norway), Ann Raman (Belgium) Signe Fog Sønderup (Denmark)
1630	Close	